10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Director

Director Of Environmental Services

Director Of Ee Benefits

Senior Claims Examiner

Claims Manager

Business Manager

Claims Manager

Senior Return To Work Advisor

Loss Prev Coordinator

Senior Claims Adjuster

Senior Claims Examiner

Claims Supervisor

Office Manager

Senior Claims Examiner

Loss Prev Coordinator

Benefits Specialist Il

Benefits Specialist Il

Claims Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Department

Administration

Administration

Benefits

Workers Comp

Workers Comp

Administration

Property & Liability

Workers Comp

Loss Prevention

Property & Liability

Workers Comp

Workers Comp

Administration

Workers Comp

Loss Prevention

Benefits

Benefits

Workers Comp

Total Wages

$209,178

$157,416

$151,561

$139,903

$135,180

$131,016

$131,016

$111,559

$99,450

$98,441

$98,441

$94,044

$94,044

$94,044

$90,834

$70,920

$70,920

$61,296



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Claims Assistant |

Woc Resource Coordinator

Clerical Receptionist

Clerical Receptionist

Clerical Receptionist

Trustees

Trustees

Trustees

Trustees

Trustees

Trustees

Trustees

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Workers Comp

Workers Comp

Administration

Benefits

Workers Comp

Executive Committee Member

Executive Committee Member

Executive Committee Member

Executive Committee Member

Executive Committee Member

Executive Committee Member

Executive Committee Member

$56,050

$56,050

$51,144

$44,220

$7,275

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



