	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Administration	\$209,178
2.	Director Of Environmental Services		Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Administration	\$157,416
3.	Director Of Ee Benefits		Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Benefits	\$151,561
4.	Senior Claims Examiner		Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Workers Comp	\$139,903
5.	Claims Manager		Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Workers Comp	\$135,180
6.	Business Manager		Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Administration	\$131,016
7.	Claims Manager		Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Property & Liability	\$131,016
8.	Senior Return To Work Advisor		Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Workers Comp	\$111,559
9.	Loss Prev Coordinator		Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Loss Prevention	\$99,450
10.	Senior Claims Adjuster		Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Property & Liability	\$98,441
11.	Senior Claims Examiner		Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Workers Comp	\$98,441
12.	Claims Supervisor		Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Workers Comp	\$94,044
13.	Office Manager		Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Administration	\$94,044
14.	Senior Claims Examiner		Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Workers Comp	\$94,044
15.	Loss Prev Coordinator		Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Loss Prevention	\$90,834
16.	Benefits Specialist II		Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Benefits	\$70,920
17.	Benefits Specialist II		Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Benefits	\$70,920
18.	Claims Assistant II		Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Workers Comp	\$61,296

19.	Claims Assistant I	Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Workers Comp	\$56,050
20.	Wc Resource Coordinator	Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Workers Comp	\$56,050
21.	Clerical Receptionist	Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Administration	\$51,144
22.	Clerical Receptionist	Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Benefits	\$44,220
23.	Clerical Receptionist	Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Workers Comp	\$7,275
24.	Trustees	Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Executive Committee Member	\$0
25.	Trustees	Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Executive Committee Member	\$0
26.	Trustees	Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Executive Committee Member	\$0
27.	Trustees	Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Executive Committee Member	\$0
28.	Trustees	Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Executive Committee Member	\$0
29.	Trustees	Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Executive Committee Member	\$0
30.	Trustees	Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Executive Committee Member	\$0